
 

 

2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

Saturday February 3  vs Edinburg North   10:00 

Monday February 5  @ Edinburg North      5:30 

Friday  February 9  @ Edcouch-Elsa       6:00 

Monday    February 12  vs Weslaco        6:00 

Friday  February 16  @ San Benito       6:30 

Tuesday February 20  vs Edinburg Economedes    7:00 

Thur-Sat February 22-24 @ Laredo Tournament   TBA 

Tuesday February 27 vs McAllen Memorial   7:00 

Thur-Sat Feb 29-March 2 @ Corpus Christi Tournament  TBA 

Tuesday March 5  @ McAllen Memorial     7:00 

Friday March 8  vs McAllen High     7:00 

Monday March 11  @ McAllen High     2:00PM 

Tuesday March 12  vs Sharyland Pioneer    2:00PM 

Wednesday March 13  @ Sharyland Pioneer    2:00PM 

Tuesday March 19  vs PSJA Memorial   7:00 

Friday  March 22  @ PSJA Memorial    7:00 

Tuesday March 26  vs PSJA Southwest      7:00 

Thursday March 28  @ PSJA Southwest      7:00 

Tuesday April 2  @ Edinburg Vela     7:00 

Friday April 5  vs Edinburg Vela     7:00 

Tuesday April 9  vs Sharyland       7:00 

Friday April 12  @ Sharyland       7:00 

Tuesday  April 16  vs Valley View       7:00 

Friday April 19  @ Valley View       7:00 

Tuesday April 23  vs Nikki Rowe     7:00 

Friday April 26  @ Nikki Rowe     7:00 

 

Head Coach Robert M Valdez  Superintendent Dr. Alejandro Elias 
Asst. Coaches: Robert Garza   Principal Ms. Liza Diaz 
     Marcus Galaviz  Athletic Coordinator Marcus Kaufmann 
    Gabriel Murillo  Athletic Director Orlando Garcia 
  Andrew De La Cerda  Asst. Athletic Director Mel Rios 

Athletic Trainers John Herrera JoJo Ruiz 
Athletic Secretary Bibi Ortiz 

 


